FEATURES & BENEFITS
Physical :
• Low copper content extruded aluminum housing
• Available in 1’, 2’, 3‘and 4’ sections
• Electro-statically applied polyester powder coat finish
• Machined aluminum end caps and silicone gaskets
• Stainless steel hardware
• Clear tempered glass

Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1300, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
HOW TO ORDER
p.5/5
Housing Voltage Length Colors and color
temperatures Optic Mounting
LOG
1 2 3 4
RGB
5 6 7 8
Finish Option
1
Housing :
LOG - Lumenfacade
2
Voltage :
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3
Length :
12 - 12 inches (2 kg/4.5 lbs)
24 - 24 inches (3.17 kg/7 lbs)
36 - 36 inche (4.75 kg/10.5 lbs)
48 - 48 inches (6.35 kg/14 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures :
RGB - 16,7 million colors, additive RGB
5
Optics :
10x60 - 10° x 60°
30x60 - 30° x 60°
6
Mounting :
UMP - Fixed Mounting
UMAS - Universal Adjustable Mounting
WAM2 - Adjustable Wall Mounting 2”
WAM6 - Adjustable Extended Arm Mounting 6”
WAM10 - Adjustable Extended Arm Mounting 10”
WAM12 - Adjustable Extended Arm Mounting 12”
7
Finish :
SI - Silver SandText
BK - Black
WH - White
CC - Custom (Please specify RAL color)
8
Option :
ETE - End-to-end configuration,
 no jumper cable needed
60°10°
60°30°
RGB
lumenfacade™SPECIFICATION SHEET
2010.05.17
AJ - R12
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1300, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289